
Re l i g i o u s  Ed u c a t i o n  U p d a t e s

C O M M U N I O N  M E E T I N G S 
Sunday, October 13

Sunday, November 10
Sunday, December 8

Sunday, January 12 
Sunday, February 9

Sunday, March 9

Those students enrolled in our Confirmation Prep Program 
must attend 4 out of 6 meetings, which take place on the 

 Third Sunday of the month following the 10am Mass: 

There is still time to register for the 2024-25 Faith 
Formation program. Please note: Anyone who registers 

during this time will be assessed the $50 late fee. 

Late Registration Period for Grades K & UP: 
Sept. 3 - 16, 2024: Cost per family $200 (includes $50 late fee) 

Reg i s t e r  a t  s p p h o b o ke n .c o m

C O N F I R M AT I O N 
 Saturday, May 3, 2025 - 10:30am and 2pm  

Masses are filled on a first come first served basis  
starting with the 10:30am Mass.

F I R S T  H O LY  C O M M U N I O N 
Saturday, April 26, 2025 - 10:30am and 2pm

Masses are filled on a first come first served basis  
starting with the 10:30am Mass.  

(Potential rehearsal dates - April 8, 9, 22 & 23, 2025) 

F I R S T  R E C O N C I L I AT I O N 
First Reconciliation will occur during the Deanery Penance 

Service at a date / time still to be determined.

Those students enrolled in our Communion Prep Program 
must attend 4 out of 6 meetings, which take place on the 
Second Sunday of the month following the 10am Mass: 

C O N F I R M AT I O N  M E E T I N G S 
Sunday, October 20

Sunday, November 17 
Sunday, December 15 

Sunday, January 19 
Sunday, February 16

Sunday, March 16

Please Note: All Confirmation candidates must have their 
sponsor and saint name materials (sponsor form, sponsor's 
certificate or letter of good standing, and the 1-2 page essay 
explaining the choice of Confirmation name) completed by 

the deadline: Friday, April 4, 2025.

K I N D E R G A R T E N   -  1 S T G R A D E : 
Sunday, November 3  (Family Mass)

Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 23

3 R D  G R A D E  -  4 T H  G R A D E  -  5 T H G R A D E : 
Sunday, November 24

Sunday, January 5 (Family Mass)
Sunday, March 30

6 T H  G R A D E  -  7 T H G R A D E : 
Sunday, January 26

Sunday, March 2 (Family Mass)
Sunday, April 27

A l l  m e e t i n g s  t a ke  p l a c e  i n  t h e  Lowe r  C h ur c h .  
O n e  p ar e n t  or  g u ar d i an  s h o u l d  b e  ava i l a b l e  for  e a c h 
i n - p e r s on  m e e t i n g  ( b o t h  Sa cram e n t a l  Pr e p  Me e t i n g s 

an d  Non  Sa cram e n t a l  Me e t i n g s )   I f  t h a t  i s  n o t 
p o s s i b l e,  p l e a s e  c on t a c t  D an  Ap a d u l a  @  

D a n i e l . A p a d u l a @ s p p h o b o k e n . c o m

Those students enrolled in our Non Sacramental Program 
must attend 2 out of 3 meetings, which take place after the  

10 am Mass on the following Sundays:

NEW!

N o t e  a b o u t  m e e t i n g s . . .

Book Pickup will take place after 
the first Family Mass of the year 

on Sunday, October 6.

B O O K  P I C K - U P !

If your child is in 2nd Grade or 8th Grade, and looking to receive 
First Communion or Confirmation next year,  please register 

for Faith Formation! You MUST be registered in order to 
complete your Sacraments at Ss Peter & Paul.  Also, note, the 

Sacramental Masses are filled on a first come first served basis.

He r e  yo u  w i l l  f i n d  i m p o r t a n t 
d a t e s  f o r  t h e  2 0 2 4 - 2 5  Fa i t h 

Fo r m a t i o n  P r o g ra m .
P l e a s e  m a r k  y o u r  c a l e n d a r s  

a c c o r d i n g l y !

C O N F I R M AT I O N  P R E P 

 In-person meetings this year!

C O M M U N I O N  P R E P 

Sacrament Prep Program

Non Sacramental Program


